Doc. no.LV40***-OMX0012-A
NN28987802
PRODUCT NAME
AIR OPERATED VALVE
SUCK BACK VALVE
MODEL / Series / Product Number
LVA/LVC Series
1

Return of Product
5
How to Order Valve (Single Type)
Applicable tubing size
1
2
Symbol
Connecting
tubing size
Body class
2 3 4 5 6
Metric size
03 3 x 2 )
04 4 x 3 )
06 6 x 4 D )
08 8 x 6 )
10 10 x 8 D )
12 12 x 10 D )
19 19 x 16 D )
25 25 x 22 D
Inch size
03 1/8" x 0.086" )
05 3/16" x 1/8" )
07 1/4" x 5/32" D )
11 3/8" x 1/4" D )
13 1/2" x 3/8" D )
19 3/4" x 5/8" D )
25 1" x 7/8" D
DBasic size )With reducer
1:  Applicable fitting for body class 6 is LQ1.
2:  Refer to page 52 for details of the
applicable tubing sizes.
Port B (OUT) different dia. size
Symbol Application
Nil Ports A & B same size
Refer to the
applicable
tubing table
on the left.
Different diameter tubing
can be selected
within the same body
class.
Option
Nil None
1 With flow rate adjustment
2 With bypass
3 With flow rate adjustment & bypass
4 With indicator
:  Refer to Variations for option
combinations. Options cannot
be combined.
Pilot port thread
type
Symbol Thread type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
Pilot port thread type
Symbol Body class Thread type
Nil
2 M5
3, 4, 5, 6 Rc1/8
N 3, 4, 5, 6 NPT1/8
F 3, 4, 5, 6 G1/8
Pilot port
thread size 1/8